

MISHKA EXIM LIMITED

F-102 PLOT NO 10 F/F CHETAN COMPLEX CENTRAL MARKET SURAJMAL VIHAR DELHI-110092 CIN: L51909DL2014PLC270810 Email id:mishkaexim@gmail.com Contact No: 01122371916

To

Date: 11.08.2017

BSE Limited Listing Compliance P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001, India

<u>Subject: Submission of clippings of Newspaper Advertisement for the postal ballot and evoting for Migration from SME platform of BSE Limited to Main Board of BSE Limited.</u>

Dear Sir,

This is to inform that the Mishka Exim Limited 'Postal Ballot' advertisement has appeared in Business Standard (Hindi and English Edition) today, August 11, 2017.

Please find enclosed herewith the clippings of the said newspaper advertisement.

Thanking You

For Mishka Exim Limited

Rajneesh Gupta

(Managing Director)

DIN: 00132141

Address: 41, Shanti Vihar, Delhi-110092

Encl: Newspaper Advertisement Clippings.

GAYATRI COLD particularly STORAGE described in All At -Schedule-A 27/202, 2nd FLOOR, attached SANJAY PLACE, hereto) AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH-282002 Also At : DAWALI ROAD, VILLAGE AND POST MIDHAKUR, AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH-283105. Also at-FLAT NO. 106, FIRST FLOOR, TYPE-'C", BIBHAB EXOTICA SURYA NAGAR, MAUZA NAGLA PADI, CIVIL LINES, HARI PARWAT WARD, TEHSIL AND DISTRICT-AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH-282004 Addressee no. 2 and 6 Also At:-FLAT NO. 406, 4TH FLOOR, BIBHAB EXOTICA, SURYA NAGAR, MAUZA NAGLA PADI CIVIL LINES HARI PARWAT WARD, TEHSIL AND DISTRICT-AGRA UTTAR PRADESH-282004 Addresee no.3 Also At:-26, MANHAR GREEN, SHASTRI PURAM, AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH-282007 Addressee no.4 Also at:-HOUSE NO. 367/10, AWAS VIKAS COLONY, AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH-283110. Addressee no.5 Also At:-HOUSE NO. 276. MIDHAKUR AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH-283110

80

icili-

drag

com-

orri-

year

tabil-

ibute

Arun

rities. have e PKC

to be

letive,

venue.

a com-

lacquiup its

margin

me and

ould be the prof-

iaintains

operate affirms.

tably met

ging is the -vear rev-

d by PKC. equisition

domestic

per cent to

le its sub-

SMP, posted

5.6 per cent

ear-on-year,

1 0851 mn,

iven Moth-

ord of keep-

(and turning ons), analysts

right path to oal of \$18 bil

hilet

rall.

That the above named borrower(s) have failed to maintain the financial discipline in loan account and as per the books of accounts maintained in the ordinary course of business by the Company, there exists an outstanding amount indicated in column D against the name of

Due to persistent default in repayment of the Loan amount on the part of the Borrower(s) the loan account of the Borrower(s) has been classified by the Company as Non Performing Asset within the stipulated norms. Consequently notices under Sec. 13(2) of the Act were also issued to each of the borrower.

In view of the above, the Company hereby calls upon the above named Borrower(s) to discharge in full his/their liabilities towards the Company by making the payment of the entire outstanding dues indicated in Column D above including up to date interest, costs, and charges within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which, the Company shall be entitled to take possession of the Mortgaged Property mentioned in Column C above and shall also take such other actions as is available to the Company in law.

Please note that in terms of provisions of sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the SARFAESIAct. Aborrower can tender the entire amount of outstanding dues together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the Secured Creditor only till the date of publication of the notice for sale of the secured asset(s) by public auction, by inviting quotations, tender from public or by private treaty. Further it may also be noted that in case Borrower fails to redeem the secured asset within aforesaid legally prescribed time frame, Borrower may not be entitled to

That please be informed that the Borrower(s) are hereby restrained from alienating Instruction of transfer, sale, lease or otherwise) or creating third party interest or dealing with the Mortgaged Property in any manner except with specific prior written permission from Company. Be informed that any contravention thereof shall be punishable with imprisonment upto a period of one year or with fine or with both.

SCHEDULE-A

[Description of the Secured Asset]

FLAT NO. 106, FIRST FLOOR, TYPE-"C", CONSISTING OF 4 BED ROOMS, 1 DRAWING ROOM, 1 DINING ROOM, 3 TOILETS, 1 STORE, 1 KITCHEN AND 1

BALCONY, COVERED AREA OF WHICH IS 1901 SQ. FT., OF MULTISTORIED

"BIBHAE EXOTICA", WITH IMPARTIBLE PROPORTIONATE LAND UNDERNEATH

AND APPURTENANT TO THE FLAT, SITUATED AT CIVIL LINES, (REVENUE VILLAGE NAGLA PADI)/SURYA NAGAR, HARI PARWAT WARD, TEHSIL AND

DISTRICT-AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH-282004, BOUNDED AS BELOW:-

ON THE SOUTH : OPEN SPACE OF BIBHAB EXOTICA ON THE NORTH : GALLERY AND STAIRCASE & PART OF FLAT NO.105

ON THE EAST : OPEN SPACE OF BIBHAB EXOTICA ON THE WEST : OPEN SPACE OF BIBHAB EXOTICA

For Indiabulls Housing Finance Ltd. Place : AGRA (UTTAR PRADESH)

Authorized Officer

MISHKA EXIM LIMITED CIN L51909DL2014PLC270810

REGISTERED OFFICE: F-102, Plot No. 10, First Floor, Chetan Complex Central Market, Surajmal Vihar, Delhi - 110092

E-mail: mishkaexim@gmail.com Website: www.mishkaexim.com Contact No. 011-22371916

NOTICE

Shareholders are hereby informed pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 that the Company has on Thursday, August 10, 2017, sent email along with E voting Details. and completed the dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice along with the Postal Ballot Form and a self-addressed business reply envelope to the shareholders who have not registered their e-mail ids with depositories or with the Company for seeking approval of the shareholders of the Company by Postal Ballot, including voting by electronic means, for the following matter.

Migration from SME Platform of BSE Limited to Main Board of BSE Limited.

Place: New Delhi

Date:10/08/2017

Special Resolution

The Notice has been sent to all the shareholders, whose names appear on the Register of Members on August 04, 2017, as received from depositories. As required by the Listing Agreement, the Company has offered e-voting facility, through CDSL, as an alternate, to enable the shareholders to cast their votes electronically instead of dispatching Postal Ballot Form. The detailed procedure for e-voting is enumerated in the Postal Ballot Form. Shareholders can cast their vote online from August 14, 2017 from 9:00 a.m. to September 12, 2017 till 5:00 p.m. The shareholders can opt for any one mode of voting.

Notice and Form of Postal Ballot is also available on website of the Company, www.mishkaexim.com'. Shareholders can also e-mail their request for duplicate Postal Ballot Form to the Company at mishkaexim@gmail.com or to Bigshare Services Private Limited at bssdelhi@bigshareonline.com.

Duly completed Postal Ballot Form should reach the Scrutinizer not later 5:00 p.m. on September 12, 2017 at the address - Parveen Rastogi & Co Unit: Mishka Exim Ltd F102 Plot no 10, 1st Floor, Chetan complex Central Market Surajmal, Vihar Delhi- 110092 The voting period for e-voting module also ends on September 12, 2017 at 5:00 p.m. Any responses received after this date will be treated as if the same has not been

The result of the Postal Ballot would be announced on or before September 14, 2017 at the Registered Office of the Company and intimated to the BSE Ltd. and displayed along with the Scrutinizer's report on the Company's website- www.mishkaexim.com.

For any grievances / queries connected with the voting by postal ballot including voting by electronic means, shareholders may contact the Compliance Officer at mishkaexim@gmail.com or write to him at the registered office of the Company.

Mishka Exim Limited

Rajneesh Gupta Managing Director

That the a account a the Compi each borro Due to pen loan accou Asset with also issue In view of discharge discharge i outstanding charges wit shall be enti and shall als

FLC NIK KHI VILL CHA

HOT

125 TAJ

AGR

Please note "Aborrower and expense for sale of the by private the secured asserted em the private the secured asserted asserted em the private the secured asserted em the private the secured asserted em the private the secured em the secur That pleas (Including by dealing with permission f with imprisor

PROPERTY FT. SUP

ROYALE" SI LINK ROAD

Place : GURG

पंजाब मेशनव

RECOVER 4th Floor, Rajendra Bhawan, Rajend

E-AUCTION

Whereas under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial A loan account of M/s Ispat Alloys India (P) Limited from the borrower/guarantors/mg Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002, the facilities granted to of M/s Ispat Alloys India (P) Limited. Whereas sale of the sec

	Name of Borrower & Bank Branch	Date of Demand Notice and Outstanding Amount mentioned therein	with name of Mortgagor
	M/s Ispat Alloys India (P) Limited; BO: ARMB Mayur Vihar, Phase II, Delhi	17.11.2014 Rs. 295818258/31	Industrial Plot bearing No C-95 Phase II Situated at Eldeco Sidcul Industrial Park Sitarganj khasra No 38 within village limit of Marbarharana Tehsil Sitarganj Udham Singh Nagar-262405, Uttrakhand area of 1023.57 sq metre in the name of M/s Ispat Udyog
2	India (P) Limited; BO: ARMB Mayur Vihar, Phase II, Delhi	17.11.2014; Rs. 295818258/31	Industrial Plot bearing No C-96 Phase III Situated at Eldeco Sidcul Industrial Park Sitarganj khasra No 38 within village limit of Marbarharana Tehsil Sitarganj Udham Singh Nagar-262405, Uttrakhand area of 1023.57 sq metre in the name of M/s Ispat Uzyog
3	M/s Ispat Alloys India (P) Limited; BO: ARMB Mayur Vihar Phase II, Delhi	295818258/31	Land situated at Khata No C-98, Khasra No 291 Min rakba 0,120 Hectare in village, Buranagar Tehsil Gadarpur Dist Udham Singh Nagar-263152, State Uthan he name of Shri Prashant Kumar Shama

V Vipul 阿100 100 **ल्यम्** 00 सिप्रल ग्रह्म उप्ती देऽ किय : (File /O) क्रिक्ट मिट 두 화원026 (रिकार द्वीड क्री कमिड़ाउ आज इमिन्दी ! पहले 地以中 姓 姓 किएक हैं।00 जली णिगिति , 0 गांवों रम मिर्म 108 जली Drasade शिलिक हाष्ट्र ॥ में 1 मिन्द्रक 15 में कई उत वाब ि उर कि मि कि ई र्रि रक किड़ी मिराज तक १ १४क अर । गस्त शक्षिक हत साथ 1考的版 कामह मिल्हा 018 जञ्जित बोलीदार इत्यादि अथः कित अधिकारी। ॥ में रम शीफड़ की में शै/रिक ।मर मि 等后房門 और मक्र कार्य में मा गांव किली प्रम निर्मास वा। त्रमन्त्र केता/बोली त सकी कि नीम ट वह हमान्त्र, एउ. सि. ह रुक्षिण कि कि क जिन्निकि हन के वर्ष प्रफल बोलीदाताओ पर भ के सम्बन्ध के मुख्य के मुख् ए वृद्धि कि मकर प्रत प्रक प्रमार के मलाने हैं ड्रि म तीक़िप्ति मि मिक्से भी कि कि कि कि कि मिक्से प्रिक्ति के तीमम द ह्यू के मिक्से मिलिन दे ह्यू क तिन्द्रप्र शिल गृह्य के विद्यालय के विद कि उन्मी 00 मिलि के छिलिए प्राप्त प्रकी में मियता प्राप्त बोलीदाता कि कि गाम में गमिरीर किस की सिमारी, रिडेक ाष्ट्र है है।। कि किश्रीह k-2 but misk ist किलीक आम के किमगृड़े मिह्न मिया पाएक डिह र प्राप्त र्पम किम त्रीमिकिम गोंह धाफ़ के म्ड्रालमीह जी मेड्राफक कि कि किलानिक बोलीदातागण सभी अथव ामकी वित्रात्र नहीं किया मित्र में किसी में तरह की सह ंग्रक पित्रवास कि मज्ममी इं फ़िल्फ रिक्त गाम में स्तिक निष्ट निरक जिल्ल हमाणामप्र रूमेड्रे एकीम , उर्ककोडीम नामहरू प्रकीय नविवित्र क्र केबी तिश्वांभि से मिलिति-ड्रे हिंगित्रिक्षिक करुकड़ ध्रम्भ क र्रिक शिष्ट में मिलिर-ड्रे चेये हरू क्षप्रइ । गर्गड **म्हीायास्** https://syndicatebank अनुपालन के तहत, बोलीदा मिलाली ज्ञेहरबंद जिपाल मुहूप ं प्रधिकिए कि (ई प्रिणि प्र (Almy https://syndical इ एए विविद्याति क्ष

विपुल लिमिटेड _{सीआईपन : L65923DL2002PLC167607}

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : रीगस रैक्टेंगल, लेवल 4, रैक्टेंगल 1, डी-4,

कमर्शियल कॉम्पलैक्स, साकंत, नई दिल्ली-110017 कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय : विपुल टेकस्क्वेयर, गोल्फ कोर्स रोड, सैक्टर-43, गुडगांच-122009 वेबसाइट : www.vipulgroup.in; ईमेल: secretarial@vipulgroup.in

फोन नं.: 0124-4065500, फैक्स नं.: 0124-4061000

सूचना

भारतीय प्रतिभृति एवं विनिमय बोर्ड (सूचीबद्ध दायित्व और प्रकटन आवश्यकताएँ) नियमावली, 2015 के नियम 29 के अनुपालन में हम आपको सहर्ष सूचित करते हैं कि अन्य विषयों के साथ 31 मार्च, 2017 को समाप्त वित्तीय वर्ष के लिए कंपनी के समेकित लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार और अनुमोदन करने हेतु कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की सभा सोमवार,

अनिधकृत व्यापार से बचने के लिए कंपनी की आचार संहिता के अनुसार ट्रेंडिंग विंडी शुक्रवार, 11 अगस्त, 2017 से 31 मार्च, 2017 को समाप्त वित्तीय वर्ष के लिए परिणामों कपनी के समेकित लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की घोषणा होने से 48 घंटे तक कपनी

की प्रतिमृतियों में लेनदेन के लिए बंद रहेंगे। बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार हिते विपुल लिमिटेड हस्ता./-

पुनीत बेरीवाला प्रबंध निदेशक दिनांक : 09 अगस्त, 2017 स्थान : गुरूग्राम

मिशका एक्जिम लिमिटेड CIN: L51909DL2014PLC270810

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः एफं 102, प्लॉट न० 10, प्रथम मंजिल, चेतन काम्पलेक्स सेन्ट्रल मार्किट, सूरजमल विहार, दिल्ली-110092

E-mail: mishkaexim@gmail.com Website: www.mishkaexim.com सम्पर्क न०: 011-22371916

कम्पनीज अधिनियम, 2013 साथ में पठित कम्पनीज (प्रबन्धन एवं संचालन) नियमन, कार्यनाज जाधानयन, 2013 ताल न बाजा कार्यनाज (अवस्त प्रवास की जाती है कि 2014 के नियम 22 के अनुसरण में शेयरधारकों को सूचना प्रदान की जाती है कि कम्पनी ने डाक मत सूचना को डाक मत फार्म को ई-वोटिंग विवरण को ई-मेल एवं पूर्व भूगतान व्यापारिक प्रत्युत्तर लिफाफा शेयरघारकों, जिनके ई-मेल आईज डिपाजटरीज पूर्व पूर्वाता व्यानास्थ अध्याद रिकाना रायरवार्या, रिकान इन्मल आइल रिकालटराजी अथवा कम्पनी के पास पंजीकृत नहीं थे, को भेजने का कार्य वीरवार, अगस्त 10, 2017 जनवा कान्यना के बात बजाकुत गठा था का गणन को काव बारबार, जगरत 10, 2017 को पूरा कर तिया है, जिसमें कम्पनी के शेयरधारकों से डाक मत द्वारा निम्न मद पर इलेक्ट्रानिक मायने से वोटिंग द्वारा अनुमोदन की मांग की गई है। विशेष संकल्प

बीएसई लिमिटेड के एसएमई पटल से बीएसई

सूचना सभी शेयरधारकों, जिनके नाम डिपाजटरीज से प्राप्त सदस्यों की पंजिका में लिमिटेड के मुख्य मंडल में माइग्रेशन चूपना राना रापरपारपण, ।जनक नान ।जनाजाराजा राज्यास तपरपा का मार्गा अगस्त ।अगस्त को आवश्यकता के अगस्त 04, 2017 को अंकित थे, को भेज दी गई है। सूची समझौते की आवश्यकता के अगस्त U4, ZU17 का आकत थ, का नज पा गर है। पूज ताजा की है, वैकत्पिक रूप अनुसार, कम्पनी ने सीडीएसएल के माध्यम से ई-वोटिंग सुविधा दी है, वैकत्पिक रूप अनुसार, कन्पना न ताजरत्तरल क माध्यम त ३-वाटिंग द्वायदा पा ठ, प्रशास्त्र के पर से शेयरधारकों को डाक मत भेजने के बजाए अपने मतों को इलेक्ट्रानिक रूप से देने स रावरधारका का आक गत गणन क बजाए जयन गता का श्लक्ट्रानक रूप स वन के लिए सक्षम किया। ई-वोटिंग की विस्तारित प्रक्रिया प्रगणित डाक मत प्रपन्न में दी गहें हैं। शेयरधारक अपना मत अगस्त 14, 2017 को प्रातः 9:00 बजे से सितम्बर 12, यह है। शेयरधारक अपना मत अगस्त 14, 2017 को प्रातः 9:00 बजे तक ऑनलाइन दे सकते हैं। शेयरधारक वोटिंग के लिए

डाक मत सूचना एवं प्रपत्रं कम्पनी की वेबसाइट 'www.mishkaexim.com' पर भी किसी भी तरीके का चुनाव कर सकते हैं। उपलब्ध है। शेयरधारक डाक मत प्रपत्र की प्रतिलिपि के लिए कम्पनी के ई-मेल जनतम्ब हा रायरधारण जांग नत अपत्र का आतालाम के लिए केन्यना के हैं नत mishkaexim@gmail.com अथवा विगशेयर सर्विसेस प्राईवेट लिमिटेड को

bssdelhi@bigshareonline.com पर आग्रह कर सकते हैं। पूर्ण रूप में भरे हुए डो मत प्रपत्र जींचकता के पास सितम्बर 12, 2017 को साय 5:00 पूर्ण रूप न नर हुए का नार अपन कावकरात के बाल स्तानकर 12, 2017 का साथ उजक बजे से पहले उनके पते— प्रवीन रस्तौगी एण्ड कठ इकाई: मिशका एक्जिम लिठ एक वर्ण स पहल जावा परा अवान स्तामा एक कर व्याव गरावा राज्या ति एक 102 प्लाट न० 10, प्रथम मंजिल, चेतन काम्पलेक्स सेन्द्रल मार्किट सूरजमल विहार, तिल्ली - 110092 पर पहुँच जाएँ। वोटिंग के लिए ई-वोटिंग भाग भी सितम्बर 12, 2017 को सार्य 5:00 बजे समाप्त हो जायेगा। इस तिथि के बाद प्राप्त किसी भी प्रतिक्रिया को

डाक मत का परिणाम सितम्बर 14, 2017 को अथवा उससे पहले क्म्पनी के पंजीकृत प्राप्त नहीं हुआ माना जायेगा। डाक मत का पारणाम ।सत-बर 14, 2017 का अवना उससे निर्मा एवं जाँचकत्ती कार्यालय में घोषित कर एवं बीएसई लिमिटेड को सूचित किया जायेगा एवं जाँचकत्ती की रिपॉट के साथ कम्पनी की वेबसाइट- www.mishkaexim.com पर दर्शाया जायेगा।

डाक मत द्वारा वोटिंग के साथ इलेक्ट्रानिक वोटिंग मायने सम्बन्धित किसी भी शिकायत/प्रश्न के लिए शेयरधारक अनुपालन अधिकारी को mishkaexim@gmail.com पर अथवा कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय को लिख सकते हैं।

स्थानः नई दिल्ली বিথি:10/08/2017

बिजन

No

Total

Net P 2. Net P 3 Paid-

Rese shee

Earr (Not

a. Ba b. Dil

Note:-

1. The afo respect 2. As per

Ind-AS 3. The abo

with the Regula at http:

> Place : D Dated:

> > BAC

हस्ता०/-रजनीश गुप्ता प्रबन्ध निदेश्क

almondz

Almondz Global Securities Limited

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059839 Regd. Off: 2nd Floor, 3 Scindia House, Janpath, New Delhi - 110001 Total Incom Net Profit Exception Net Profit Exception Net Profit Exception Total Com tax) and 0